

SPL(E) 03/19

04
09-07-19

Today is fixed for I.O's report.
No I.O's report is received.

To 05-7-19 for I.O's report.

d/By

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Judge, Special Court (E. ACT),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

No. 27
ation of a Court
Act
(iii) Act
(a)