

**SPL. (E.) 03 of 2019**  
**CNR WBUD01-000337-2019**  
**J.O. Code WB00688**

**Order No. 24**

**Dt. 17.01.2025**

Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for ER of WP&A(appearance) against the accused Susanta Das.

Service report of proclamation was received on 13.01.2025.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **05.07.2025** for ER of WP&A(appearance) against the accused Susanta Das and further order.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),  
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.  
In-charge.