

SPL. (E.) 03 of 2019
CNR WBUD01-000337-2019
JO Code No.WB00993

Order No. 26

Dt. 06.03.2026

Regular P.O. is on special SIR duty.

Today is fixed for E/R of WP&A(attachment) against the accused Susanta Das.

No E/R of WP&A(attachment) is received today against the accused Susanta Das.

Issue strong reminder.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **21.08.2026** for E/R of WP&A(attachment) against the accused Susanta Das.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (E. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.